1 8901036173459 21011110 Continental Xtra Cof EA 36 460.00 304.07 69.49 9.00 9.00 - - - 276.80 9,964.86

130000803 fee Jar 200Gm 10.00 760.03 760.03 - - -

2 8901036173411 21011110 Continental Xtra Ins EA 120 170.00 112.37 50.00 9.00 9.00 - - - 66.30 7,955.99

130000626 tant South Blend 50g 120.00 606.81 606.81 - - -

Total 156.000 17,920.85

Amount in Words : Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Rupees Eighty Five Paise Only

Terms and Condition :
- The above rate including delivery at our godown .